MI 391    (1993)                                                                                                  HARLEY DAVIDSON Chopper

	© year on base: 1980
scale: 1:34 (not cast on base)
length: 80mm
width: 21mm
height: 34mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: italic
additional lettering on base: none
company on base: none
number on base: 50
cast license plate: EH 80 (rear only)
	metal base is part of body
black plastic seat
black plastic tires
silver plated plastic engine
plastic handlebars
	[image: ]



	#

	body

	base

	wheels

	tank deco

	handlebars

	sub-var

	note

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	0010
	met. maroon
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	
	HD
	
	01
	1994-01
	1993

	0020
	yellow
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD yellow on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	
	HD
	
	02
	1994-07
	1994

	0030
	fluor. orange
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on black flames tampo
	silver plated
	x
	
	HD
G
	USA
	03
	1994-09
	1994

	0040
	red
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	
	HD
	
	04
	1995-03
	1995

	0050
	gold
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	
	HD
	
	05
	1995-03
	1995

	0060
	met. blue
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	
	
	HD
	
	06
	1995-08
	1995

	0070
	turquoise
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	
	silver plated
	
	Target set
	HD
G
	USA
	08
	1996-06
	1996

	0080
	silver-gray
	T
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD yellow on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	Kmart set
	HD
G
	USA
	09
	1996-06
	1996

	0090
	dk. purple
	C
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	
	HD
	D
CN
	07
	1996-04
	1996

	0100
	pale fluor. orange
	C
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on black flames tampo
	silver plated
	x
	3 pack
	HD
MP
	
	10
	1996-09
	1996

	0110
	black
	C
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	3 pack
	HD
MP
	
	11
	1996-09
	1996

	0120
	blue
	C
	unpainted metal 24 sp wire 18x2.5mm
	HD white on orange circle tampo
	silver plated
	x
	3 pack
	HD
MP
	
	12
	1996-09
	1996



USA codes:
	MB 50-H
	
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	none

	USA numbers:
	none

	Other numbers:
	none



NOTE:

This model was not issued as a single in the basic range.

Previous ref.:     MI 050  HARLEY DAVIDSON Sportster
Later ref.: none
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